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Tisbury Parish Council <tisburypc@gmail.com>

Tis the Future - Street Trading Pitches 

Morris, Tracey <Tracey.Morris@wiltshire.gov.uk> Fri, Jan 29, 2021 at 2:00 PM
To: Tisbury Parish Council <tisburypc@gmail.com>, "Deane, Tony" <Tony.Deane@wiltshire.gov.uk>, Parking Services
<ParkingServices@wiltshire.gov.uk>, "clerk@dintonparishcouncil.org" <clerk@dintonparishcouncil.org>, "Wayman,
Bridget" <Bridget.Wayman@wiltshire.gov.uk>, "cllrrowitt@dintonparishcouncil.org" <cllrrowitt@dintonparishcouncil.org>,
"cllrgrover@dintonparishcouncil.org" <cllrgrover@dintonparishcouncil.org>, "sedgehill.semleypc@gmail.com"
<sedgehill.semleypc@gmail.com>, "info@salisburychamber.co.uk" <info@salisburychamber.co.uk>, "Angel, Craig"
<Craig.Angel@wiltshire.gov.uk>, "Wright, Gillian" <Gillian.Wright@wiltshire.gov.uk>
Cc: "Ince, Tom" <Thomas.Ince@wiltshire.gov.uk>, "White, Peter" <Peter.White@wiltshire.gov.uk>

Good afternoon,

 

Just a quick reminder that the current public consultation for Tis the Future closes on Monday 8 of February 2021. If
you would like to raise any concerns regarding the proposed Street Trading application that fall within the Criteria for
Determining applications please let StreetTrading@wiltshire.gov.uk  know before the closing date. The updated
proposed trading schedule is below;

 

Location Day (s) of the week Times

Tisbury (Location 1 or 2) Tuesday and Saturday 09:00 – 13:00  

Dinton Monday and Thursday 09:00 – 12:00  

Semley Tuesday 09:00 – 12:00  

The Nadder Centre Friday 09:00 – 12:00

 

If you have any queries regarding the above please do not hesitate to contact me on 0300 4560100.

 

Kind regards

 

Street Trading

Highways & Environment

Tel: 0300 456 0100

Email: streettrading@wiltshire.gov.uk

Website: www.wiltshire.gov.uk
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